
What you can recycle

Food tins and drinks cans Paper

Plastic bottles Cardboard

www.northwarks.gov.uk/bins 
Contact centre: 01827 715 341

Plastic tubs and trays

Glass bottles and jars

Aerosols

Foil

Please put  
your bins out 
by 6:30am 

Your waste and 
recycling calendar

YOUR BIN DAY IS WEDNESDAY

OCT ‘16 Wed 5 Oct Wed 12 Oct Wed 19 Oct Wed 26 Oct

NOV ‘16 Wed 2 Nov Wed 9 Nov Wed 16 Nov Wed 23 Nov Wed 30 Nov

DEC ‘16 Wed 7 Dec Wed 14 Dec Wed 21 Dec Wed 28 Dec

JAN ‘17 Wed 4 Jan Wed 11 Jan Wed 18 Jan Wed 25 Jan

FEB ‘17 Wed 1 Feb Wed 8 Feb Wed 15 Feb Wed 22 Feb

MAR ‘17 Wed 1 Mar Wed 8 Mar Wed 15 Mar Wed 22 Mar Wed 29 Mar

APR ‘17 Wed 5 Apr Wed 12 Apr Wed 19 Apr Wed 26 Apr

MAY ‘17 Wed 3 May Wed 10 May Wed 17 May Wed 24 May Wed 31 May

JUN ‘17 Wed 7 Jun Wed 14 Jun Wed 21 Jun Wed 28 Jun

JUL ‘17 Wed 5 Jul Wed 12 Jul Wed 19 Jul Wed 26 Jul

AUG ‘17 Wed 2 Aug Wed 9 Aug Wed 16 Aug Wed 23 Aug Wed 30 Aug

SEP ‘17 Wed 6 Sep Tue 13 Jun Wed 20 Sep Wed 27 Sep

Red & Green Red & Green Red & GreenBlack Black Black

Wed A


